
FIFA WOMEN’S WORLD CUP CANADA 2015™ 
 
SBS ONE LIVE BROADCAST SCHEDULE 

 
 
DATE MATCH TIME (all AEST) 

 
Sunday 7 June CANADA V CHINA 

NEW ZEALAND V NETHERLANDS 
7.30am 
10.45am 
 

Mondau 8 June NORWAY V THAILAND 
GERMANY V COTE D’IVOIRE 

2.45am 
5.45am 
 

Tuesday 9 June SWEDEN V NIGERIA 

USA V AUSTRALIA 
JAPAN V SWITZERLAND 

5.45am 

9am  
11.30AM 
 

Wednesday 10 June FRANCE V ENGLAND 
SPAIN V COSTA RICA 
BRAZIL V KOREA REPUBLIC 

2.45am 
5.45am 
8.45AM 
 

Friday 12 June GERMANY V NORWAY 
CHINA V NETHERLANDS 
CANADA V NEW ZEALAND 

5.45am 
7.55AM 
10.45AM 
 

Saturday 13 June AUSTRALIA V NIGERIA 
USA V SWEDEN 
JAPAN V CAMEROON 

6.30am 
10am 
11.55am 
 

Sunday 14 June FRANCE V COLOMBIA 
BRAZIL V SPAIN 
KOREA REPUBLIC V COSTA RICA 

2.45am 
5.45am 
8.45am 
 

Tuesday 16 June FINAL GROUP B GAME  
FINAL GROUP A GAME  

5.45am 
9.15am 
 

Wed 17th June FINAL GROUP C GAME 

AUSTRALIA V SWEDEN 
6445am 

9.30am 
 

Thursday 18 June FINAL GROUP F GAME 
FINAL GROUP E GAME 

5.45am 
8.45am 
 

Sunday 21 June ROUND OF 16 GAME 1 
ROUND OF 16 GAME 2 

5.45am 
9.15am 
 

Monday 22 June ROUND OF 16 GAME 3 
ROUND OF 16 GAME 4 
ROUND OF 16 GAME 5 

2.45am 
5.45am 
9.15am 
 

Tuesday 23 June ROUND OF 16 GAME 6 
ROUND OF 16 GAME 7 

6.45am 
9.45am 
 

Wednesday 24 June ROUND OF 16 GAME 8 11.45am 
 

Saturday 27 June QUARTER FINAL 1 
QUARTER FINAL 2 

5.45am 
9.15am 
 

Sunday 28 June QUARTER FINAL 3 
QUARTER FINAL 4 

5.45am 
9.15am 
 

Wednesday 1 July SEMI FINAL 1 8.30am 
 

Thursday 2 July SEMI FINAL 2 8.30am 
 

Sunday 5 July 3
RD

 PLACE PLAYOFF 5.45am 
 

Monday 6 July FINAL 8.30am 
 

:: NOTE: Broadcast time subject to change  


